HOSPITAL
TROLLEYS
Every care has been taken to ensure the accuracy of the information contained in this catalogue, but no liability can be accepted for any
errors or omissions. We reserve the right to make changes without prior notice.
Any reproduction, even partial, is allowed only by written permission by Rollco.
Img. 1
3
INDEX

Drawer 4 145,5 mm ≈ 200 mm
11
ORDER CODE
Type
S	 =	 Short
T	 =	 Tall
Width
500 or 662 mm
Depth
450, 500 or 550 mm
Tray 1
P	 =	 Pull-out
F	 =	 Foldable
R	 =	 Right
L	 =	 Left
Tray 2
P	 =	 Pull-out
F	 =	 Foldable
R	 =	 Right
L	 =	 Left
Lock
D	 =	 Digital
K	 =	 Key
R	 =	 Right
L	 =	 Left
No of Drawers
Note: For other dimensions or options, please contact Rollco.
Hospital Trolley
HTS   -   662   -   500   -   PL   -   FR   -   DR   -   5
Rollco A/S
Ladegårdsvej 2
7100 Vejle
Denmark
Tel. +45 7552 2666
Fax +45 7552 0708
Rollco Oy
Sarankulmankatu 12
33900 Tampere
Finland
Tel. +358 207 57 97 90
Fax +358 207 57 97 99
Rollco AB
Box 22234
Ekvändan 3
250 24 Helsingborg
Sweden
Tel. +46 42 150040
Fax +46 42 150045
Rollco Taiwan
No. 28, Lane 125, Da-an Road
Shulin District 238
New Taipei City, Taiwan
Tel. +886-2-8687-2726
Fax +886-2-8687-2720
Rollco Norge AS
Industrigata 6
3414 Lierstrada
Norway
Tel. +47 32 84 00 34